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ARENA  GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 21. - 22.11.2020

Konkurencja 5 Kobiet, 200m motylkowy 14 lat i starsi
2020.11.21 - 12:11 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2020

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 lat i starsi

1. KOSSAKOWSKA Dominika01 AZS AWF Katowice 2:13.33 721 30.42 34.52 34.63 33.76
2. ZIELIŃSKA Daria 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:13.41 720 30.49 33.67 34.49 34.76
3. WĘGRZYNOWSKA A. 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:14.77 699 30.44 34.42 34.66 35.25
4. KLUSEK Aleksandra 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:17.43 659 30.99 34.80 35.80 35.84
5. NOWAK Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:21.45 604 31.02 35.63 37.03 37.77
6. WRÓBEL Julia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:21.61 602 31.52 36.24 36.35 37.50
7. SZYSZKO Karolina 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:21.87 599 31.46 35.86 36.49 38.06
8. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:24.04 572 31.79 36.53 37.73 37.99
9. DUZOWSKA Martyna 06 UKS ,,Lokomotywa'' 2:26.42 545 32.11 37.60 38.65 38.06

10. GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki2:28.02 527 32.15 37.58 38.16 40.13
11. HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 2:28.24 525 33.16 37.35 39.02 38.71
12. SZALAST Karolina 05 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 2:28.98 517 33.27 37.92 38.65 39.14
13. CZERWIŃSKA Martyna 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 2:29.53 511 33.38 37.92 39.02 39.21
14. ZIĘBA Anastazja 05 MTKP Delfin Toruń 2:30.15 505 32.63 38.03 39.88 39.61
15. RULEWSKA Julia 06 UKS ,,Ósemka'' Starogard Gdański2:30.17 505 32.91 38.55 39.64 39.07
16. SOKOŁOWSKA Dominika 04 MKP Szczecin 2:30.71 499 33.30 37.84 39.35 40.22
17. RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 2:32.77 479 33.43 38.57 39.98 40.79
18. PASIEROWSKA Wiktoria 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:34.14 467 33.43 38.09 40.41 42.21
19. OLECKA Amelia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:34.70 462 34.26 39.78 40.22 40.44
20. SMEKTAŁA Oliwia 04 KS Warta Poznań 2:35.19 457 33.06 37.91 40.61 43.61
21. WALKUSZ Hanna 06 UKS ,,Jedynka'' SP SOLEX 2:36.69 444 32.74 38.04 40.00 45.91
22. BIELEWICZ Joanna 00 KS Warta Poznań 2:37.37 439 32.02 37.77 42.62 44.96
23. RĄP Apolonia 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:38.43 430 34.37 39.82 42.05 42.19
24. RAPCZEWSKA Aleksandra06 Uks Jagiellonia Swim 2:40.13 416 34.12 40.17 42.58 43.26
25. CHĄCIAK Sandra 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:44.76 382 34.76 41.58 43.85 44.57
26. ABRAMOWICZ Katarzyna 05 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 2:45.65 376 34.23 41.71 44.68 45.03

17 - 18 lat

1. ZIELIŃSKA Daria 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:13.41 720 30.49 33.67 34.49 34.76
2. NOWAK Zofia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa2:21.45 604 31.02 35.63 37.03 37.77
3. WRÓBEL Julia 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:21.61 602 31.52 36.24 36.35 37.50
4. SZYSZKO Karolina 03 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:21.87 599 31.46 35.86 36.49 38.06
5. HAŁAWCZAK Marcelina 02 MKP Szczecin 2:28.24 525 33.16 37.35 39.02 38.71
6. CHĄCIAK Sandra 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:44.76 382 34.76 41.58 43.85 44.57

16 lat

1. GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki2:28.02 527 32.15 37.58 38.16 40.13
2. CZERWIŃSKA Martyna 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 2:29.53 511 33.38 37.92 39.02 39.21
3. SOKOŁOWSKA Dominika 04 MKP Szczecin 2:30.71 499 33.30 37.84 39.35 40.22
4. RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 04 AZS Łódź 2:32.77 479 33.43 38.57 39.98 40.79
5. SMEKTAŁA Oliwia 04 KS Warta Poznań 2:35.19 457 33.06 37.91 40.61 43.61

15 lat

1. KLUSEK Aleksandra 05 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 2:17.43 659 30.99 34.80 35.80 35.84
2. WARCHAŁOWSKA Paulina05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 2:24.04 572 31.79 36.53 37.73 37.99
3. SZALAST Karolina 05 UKS Tri-Team Rumia 2:28.98 517 33.27 37.92 38.65 39.14
4. ZIĘBA Anastazja 05 MTKP Delfin Toruń 2:30.15 505 32.63 38.03 39.88 39.61
5. PASIEROWSKA Wiktoria 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:34.14 467 33.43 38.09 40.41 42.21
6. OLECKA Amelia 05 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 2:34.70 462 34.26 39.78 40.22 40.44
7. ABRAMOWICZ Katarzyna 05 UKS ''ORKA'' Lubań 2:45.65 376 34.23 41.71 44.68 45.03
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ARENA  GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 21. - 22.11.2020

Konkurencja 5, Kobiet, 200m motylkowy

14 lat

1. DUZOWSKA Martyna 06 UKS ,,Lokomotywa'' 2:26.42 545 32.11 37.60 38.65 38.06
2. RULEWSKA Julia 06 UKS ,,Ósemka'' Starogard Gdański2:30.17 505 32.91 38.55 39.64 39.07
3. WALKUSZ Hanna 06 UKS ,,Jedynka'' SP SOLEX 2:36.69 444 32.74 38.04 40.00 45.91
4. RĄP Apolonia 06 MKS Znicz Koszalin 2:38.43 430 34.37 39.82 42.05 42.19
5. RAPCZEWSKA Aleksandra06 Uks Jagiellonia Swim 2:40.13 416 34.12 40.17 42.58 43.26


